Portland St. Patrick Catholic School Board
We Pray! We Learn! We Achieve!

AGENDA
10/14/2025 6:30 PM

Room 208

After 6:00 PM Mass  Use Door 7, West St.

Meeting Attendees:

6:40
6:45
6:50
6:55

7:00
7:15

7:45

7:50

2025: August 5« October 14+« December 9

Father Logan Weber
Deacon Randy Hodge
Casey Lenneman
Brenda Lenneman
Krysten Rosendall
Nancy Wohlscheid
Christine Wilcox

Opening Prayer

Final Approval of Prior Meeting Minutes

Old Business

New Business

1. Welcome new members

Principals’ Reports

Committee Discussion

1.
2.

wok W

6.

Development, Admissions and Enrollment
Mission Effectiveness

Policy and Strategic Planning

Marketing and Communications

Finance, Building and Grounds

Executive

Review of Tasks and Assignments

Closing Prayer

Meeting Dates

Diocesan Fall Summit November tba

Ashley Kliewer

Jason Chamberlain
Erin Pung-Caszatt
Melinda Fandel

Scott Wieber
Stephanie Wambaugh
Ashley Kreiner

Krysten
Brenda
Brenda

Brenda

Randy and Casey

Randy, Erin, Krysten
Christine

Melinda, Jason
Ashley, Stephanie
Scott, Ashley
Brenda

Nancy

Jason

2026: February 10« April 14+ May 12

Diocesan Spring Summit May tba



