

Portland St. Patrick Catholic School Board

We Pray! We Learn! We Achieve!

AGENDA

10/14/2025

6:30 PM

Room 208

After 6:00 PM Mass

Use Door 7, West St.

Mee	tina	Atten	dees:

	Father Logan Weber	Ashley Kliewer
	Deacon Randy Hodge	Jason Chamberlain
(Casey Lenneman	Erin Pung-Caszatt
	Brenda Lenneman	Melinda Fandel
	Krysten Rosendall	Scott Wieber
	Nancy Wohlscheid	Stephanie Wambaugh
(Christine Wilcox	Ashley Kreiner
6:40	Opening Prayer	Krysten
6:45	Final Approval of Prior Meeting Minutes	Brenda
6:50	Old Business	Brenda
6:55	New Business	Brenda
	1. Welcome new members	
7:00	Principals' Reports	Randy and Casey
7:15	Committee Discussion	
	1. Development, Admissions and Enrol	lment Randy, Erin, Krysten
	2. Mission Effectiveness	Christine
	3. Policy and Strategic Planning	Melinda, Jason
	4. Marketing and Communications	Ashley, Stephanie
	5. Finance, Building and Grounds	Scott, Ashley
	6. Executive	Brenda
7:45	Review of Tasks and Assignments	Nancy
7:50	Closing Prayer	Jason